LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
LINEAR OVERVIEW LINEAR BENEFITS
LINEAR
Workspace Lockers
COMPANY STANDARDS & MEMBERSHIPS
GARRAN
LINEAR is our best selling range of high quality, low

coin lock, Token lock, Digital combination
lock, Mechanical lock
•	 Numbering system
•	 Vinyl graphic prints
•	 Hotbox
•	 Bespoke / Premium paints and finishes
•	 Steel Planters - steel liner sold separate
LIN78D4
H 705mm
W 800mm
D 475mm
LIN108D6
H 1080mm
W 800mm
D 475mm
HOTBOX - OPTIONAL EXTRA
With Hotbox, the agile workplace flows. Hotbox is the vital link in the chain.
For a seamless agile workplace, your people have to move quickly and easily around the space.
HOTBOX1
H 190mm
W 312mm
D 182mm
HOTBOX2
H 311mm
W 435mm
D 140mm
*Accessories not included
80
0
PL
AN
TE
R
PLANT158
H 150mm
W 800mm
D 475mm
*Plants not inc.
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
STEEL TEXTURED PAINT
DOOR / CARCASE FINISHES
BLACK WHITE  LIGHT GREYGRAPHITE
VINYL GRAPHIC - OPTIONAL EXTRA
VINYL GRAPHIC NUMBERS
SUSTAINABLE DESIGN
Ongoing investment in facilities, equipment and systems means we continuously improve business efficiency, whilst
significantly enhancing the working environment for our people.
SUSTAINABLE
RESOURCES
MANUFACTURING
& DESIGN
Less than 1.5% product
waste occurs per unit.
DISTRIBUTION
We have our own vehicles
and installation teams.
Successfully limiting
packaging requirements.
CONSUMER /
BUSINESS USE
AFTER USE
RECYCLE
The consumers choice